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 TCA 2023 XIII Trofeo Ciudad de Alcobendas
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Club Anulada Anulada

1º Arca F1 1 640 1 640 - - 0 1280
2º Arca F1 2 613 4 562 - - 0 1175 105 105
3º Arca F1 3 587 3 587 - - 0 1174 1 106
4º Arca F1 5 538 5 538 - - 0 1076 98 204
5º Arca F1 10 433 2 613 - - 0 1046 30 234
6º Arca F1 4 562 - - - 0 562 484 718
7º Arca F1 6 515 - - - 0 515 47 765
8º Arca F1 7 493 - - - 0 493 22 787
9º Arca F1 8 472 - - - 0 472 21 808
10º Arca F1 9 452 - - - 0 452 20 828

Nota: Solo puntuan los socios/abonados de ARCA

  1ª Arca 
   05 / 03

  2ª Arca 
   02 / 07

  3ª Arca 
  22 / 10

  4ª Arca 
   16 / 12
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 Nombre Piloto Detalle Detalle

AROCA ALEX
DE LARA FERNANDEZ JOSE ANTONIO
CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE
BARBERO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL
FERNANDEZ ESPINOSA CARLOS
FERNANDEZ SASTRON SERGIO
RUBIO ROMERO DANIEL
PEDRAZ ARTURO
VELASCO RUBIO SANTIAGO
OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO

https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/69090/304894
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/72069/315103
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